C
H
U
C
K
 J
AW
S

(23mm)
1.220
(31mm)
0.200
(5.1mm) - - LY-C50-
MITSUI $29.45 P-5021TRK $35.00 110 -
PSI
lbs
Taper Adapter
Included
Part
Number
Kit
Price
3,000 Lb.
 BT 30 taper CR-CG3K30B $779.00
 BT 40 taper CR-CG3K40B $789.00
 CAT 40 taper CR-CG3K40C $789.00
5,000 Lb.
 BT 40 taper CR-CG5K40B $789.00
 CAT 40 taper CR-CG5K40C $789.00
 BT 50 taper CR-CG5K50B $807.00
 CAT 50 taper CR-CG5K50C $807.00
CAT or BT 40 & 50 CR-CG5K40/50 $940.00
10,000 Lb.  BT 50 taper CR-CG10K50B* $841.00
 CAT 50 taper CR-CG10K50C* $841.00
*10,000 lb gages only required for EXTRA HEAVY DUTY machines and some HSK’s.
Clamprite Kit Includes:
• Gage head
• Spindle adapter